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CI UNDER 16 F (0403018B)
SAN NICOLA ARCELLA - 04-07-2004 - 09-07-2004

Torneo CI UNDER 16 F 0403018B

Luogo SAN NICOLA ARCELLA  [Cosenza - Calabria]
Periodo 04-07-2004 - 09-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40 ms + 20' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 NC Bernardeschi Benedetta   ITA TOS LU 1380 0 0 1989 F 122080

19 NC Bina Francesca           ITA TOS LU 1440 0 0 1989 F 122082

1 2N Castellano Fulvia        ITA LOM MI 1772 0 0 1989 F 100593

12 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA VEN BL 1580 0 0 1989 F 116340

2 WFM De Rosa Mariagrazia AntoniettaITA CAM NA 2124 0 0 1988 F 815136 101061

11 NC Demetz Valentine         ITA ALT BZ 1440 0 0 1988 F 109558

10 NC Internicola Isabella     ITA SIC PA 1482 0 0 1989 F 108466

4 2N Lai Silvia               ITA SAR CA 1688 0 0 1988 F 103298

16 2N Lomakina Nadya           EST EE 1751 0 0 1989 F 121183

14 NC Lucaccioni Angela        ITA UMB PG 1410 0 0 1989 F 120065

5 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA VEN VE 1527 0 0 1988 F 103334

3 2N Musa Valeria             ITA SAR CA 1616 0 0 1988 F 103130

17 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA PUG BT 1700 0 0 1988 F 121945

7 1N Panella Fiammetta        ITA LAZ RM 1954 0 0 1988 F 815110 104277

13 3N Sclippa Federica         ITA UMB PG 1580 0 0 1989 F 118147

8 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA VEN BL 1661 0 0 1989 F 105063

15 2N Tessieri Anna Rita       ITA TOS LU 1700 0 0 1989 F 120416

6 2N Varagnolo Silvia         ITA VEN VE 1610 0 0 1988 F 103343

9 NC Waldner Petra            ITA ALT BZ 1458 0 0 1988 F 105573
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 NC Bernardeschi Benedetta   ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1989 F 122080

19 NC Bina Francesca           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1989 F 122082

1 2N Castellano Fulvia        ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 F 100593

12 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 F 116340

11 NC Demetz Valentine         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 F 109558

10 NC Internicola Isabella     ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1989 F 108466

4 2N Lai Silvia               ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 F 103298

16 2N Lomakina Nadya           1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1989 F 121183

14 NC Lucaccioni Angela        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 F 120065

5 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 F 103334

3 2N Musa Valeria             ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 F 103130

17 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 F 121945

13 3N Sclippa Federica         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 F 118147

8 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 F 105063

15 2N Tessieri Anna Rita       ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1989 F 120416

6 2N Varagnolo Silvia         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1988 F 103343

9 NC Waldner Petra            ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 F 105573
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